
LAS VEGAS WORLD CUP 2023
26 February - 04 March 2023

"Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
ANDERSEN Thomas DK 60 57 1.052 4 5 5 1
HONG Seung Kwon US 50 60 0.833 2 6 5 2

AVEIGA Luis EC 40 49 0.816 0 5 4 3

B
HWANG Bong Joo KR 49 39 1.256 2 5 5 1
PINEDA Vicky US 45 52 0.865 2 5 4 2
SON JUN Hyuk KR 48 63 0.761 2 9 3 3

C
OKTORVACI Ugur TR 60 66 0.909 4 6 4 1

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 58 61 0.950 1 7 5 2
DE KOK Joey NL 54 59 0.915 1 7 5 3

D
KARAKURT Berkay TR 60 39 1.538 4 9 6 1
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 49 52 0.942 2 5 5 2

KWON Eric US 38 43 0.883 0 4 3 3

E
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 60 54 1.111 4 6 5 1
PENNOR David SE 52 46 1.130 2 5 5 2
CORONA Jesus US 50 68 0.735 0 6 5 3

F
KANG Ja In KR 60 35 1.714 4 8 7 1
JUNG Jaein KR 40 30 1.333 2 12 4 2

TORRES Frank US 35 35 1.000 0 8 5 3

G
GOREN Mehmet TR 60 62 0.967 4 7 5 1
SALMAN Gokhan TR 53 49 1.081 1 7 6 2

PENA Harry CO 59 61 0.967 1 11 4 3

H
JEONG Sung Il KR 60 50 1.200 4 7 4 1
KAHOFER Arnim AT 55 52 1.057 2 9 7 2

MORTENSEN Lukas DK 44 66 0.666 0 3 3 3

I
THAI Hong Chiem VN 60 45 1.333 4 10 7 1
OH Sung Kyu KR 40 28 1.428 2 7 5 2

JAESCHKE Dustin DE 31 45 0.688 0 4 3 3

J
VILLEGAS Carlos Mario US 60 56 1.071 4 7 7 1
RODRIGUEZ Ramon PE 54 59 0.915 2 4 4 2
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 41 53 0.773 0 4 4 3

K
TRUONG Quang Hao VN 60 49 1.224 4 8 6 1
MORALES Robinson ES 46 24 1.916 2 8 6 2
RAHMET Muammer TR 29 43 0.674 0 3 3 3

L
ORAK Turgay TR 60 42 1.428 4 7 5 1

DURDU Ramazan DE 55 38 1.447 2 6 6 2
GROOT Raymon US 49 40 1.225 0 5 4 3

M
CATANO Huberney CO 60 49 1.224 3 6 5 1
YUN Do Young KR 60 53 1.132 3 5 4 2
STAMM Lukas DE 42 40 1.050 0 8 6 3

N
CETIN Volkan NL 59 54 1.092 2 9 6 1
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 59 57 1.035 2 5 5 2
HASHAS Burak TR 54 57 0.947 2 5 4 3

O
DAO Van Ly VN 60 39 1.538 4 12 6 1

MAURER Claus AT 35 52 0.673 2 5 5 2
VASSEUR Kevin FR 46 53 0.867 0 6 6 3

P
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 60 44 1.363 4 11 7 1
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 51 38 1.342 2 7 5 2
JEONG Ye Sung KR 34 46 0.739 0 6 4 3
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KANG Ja In KR 60 35 1.714 4 8 7 1
DAO Van Ly VN 60 39 1.538 4 12 6 2

KARAKURT Berkay TR 60 39 1.538 4 9 6 3
ORAK Turgay TR 60 42 1.428 4 7 5 4

BAO Phuong Vinh VN 60 44 1.363 4 11 7 5
THAI Hong Chiem VN 60 45 1.333 4 10 7 6

TRUONG Quang Hao VN 60 49 1.224 4 8 6 7
JEONG Sung Il KR 60 50 1.200 4 7 4 8

COSTA Rui Manuel PT 60 54 1.111 4 6 5 9
VILLEGAS Carlos Mario US 60 56 1.071 4 7 7 10
ANDERSEN Thomas DK 60 57 1.052 4 5 5 11
GOREN Mehmet TR 60 62 0.967 4 7 5 12
OKTORVACI Ugur TR 60 66 0.909 4 6 4 13
CATANO Huberney CO 60 49 1.224 3 6 5 14
HWANG Bong Joo KR 49 39 1.256 2 5 5 15
CETIN Volkan NL 59 54 1.092 2 9 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
YUN Do Young KR 60 53 1.132 3 5 4 17

MORALES Robinson ES 46 24 1.916 2 8 6 18
DURDU Ramazan DE 55 38 1.447 2 6 6 19
OH Sung Kyu KR 40 28 1.428 2 7 5 20

VAN ETTEN Sam NL 51 38 1.342 2 7 5 21
JUNG Jaein KR 40 30 1.333 2 12 4 22

PENNOR David SE 52 46 1.130 2 5 5 23
KAHOFER Arnim AT 55 52 1.057 2 9 7 24
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 59 57 1.035 2 5 5 25
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 49 52 0.942 2 5 5 26
RODRIGUEZ Ramon PE 54 59 0.915 2 4 4 27

PINEDA Vicky US 45 52 0.865 2 5 4 28
HONG Seung Kwon US 50 60 0.833 2 6 5 29
MAURER Claus AT 35 52 0.673 2 5 5 30
SALMAN Gokhan TR 53 49 1.081 1 7 6 31

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 58 61 0.950 1 7 5 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
HASHAS Burak TR 54 57 0.947 2 5 4 33
SON JUN Hyuk KR 48 63 0.761 2 9 3 34
PENA Harry CO 59 61 0.967 1 11 4 35
DE KOK Joey NL 54 59 0.915 1 7 5 36

GROOT Raymon US 49 40 1.225 0 5 4 37
STAMM Lukas DE 42 40 1.050 0 8 6 38
TORRES Frank US 35 35 1.000 0 8 5 39
KWON Eric US 38 43 0.883 0 4 3 40

VASSEUR Kevin FR 46 53 0.867 0 6 6 41
AVEIGA Luis EC 40 49 0.816 0 5 4 42

SZIVACZ Herbert AT 41 53 0.773 0 4 4 43
JEONG Ye Sung KR 34 46 0.739 0 6 4 44
CORONA Jesus US 50 68 0.735 0 6 5 45
JAESCHKE Dustin DE 31 45 0.688 0 4 3 46
RAHMET Muammer TR 29 43 0.674 0 3 3 47
MORTENSEN Lukas DK 44 66 0.666 0 3 3 48


